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COMUNE

485 07/04/2010 4517097/00 31/12/2029 14.689,92 7.344,96 4.087,31

424 0304826

1069 del 27/12/2013

498 08/04/2010 4517093/00 31/12/2029 23.119,02 11.559,51 23.119,02 1075 del 27/12/2013

23.119,02

141 25/02/2010 4517098/00 31/12/2029 14.836,79 7.418,40 14.836,79 991 del  24/12/2013

14.836,79

79.998,93

  COMUNE DI   SACCO (SA)                                                                                                                                         
              RIMBORSO  QUOTA PARTE SECONDA SEMESTRALITA' 2015 PER LA POSIZIONE 
N.4517097/00  - ANNUALITA'  2014 - 2015   PER LE RESTANTI POSIZIONI                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                    

Cap.   638

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Importo da 
liquidare 

Scadenza 
Rata

     Codice 
Tesoreria       
Codice conto

D.D.scheda 
obbligatoria pubblicità 

SACCO  C.F. 
84001390651

quota parte 
rata 

01/07/2015 
31/012/2015

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014 
01/07/2014 
31/12/2014 

01/01/2015 
30/06/2015  
01/07/2015  
31/12/2015 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014 
01/07/2014 
31/12/2014 

01/01/2015 
30/06/2015  
01/07/2015  
31/12/2015 

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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